
U
F

F
IC

IO
 P

R
O

V
IN

C
IA

L
E

C
O

D
IC

E
G

R
A

D
U

A
T

O
R

IA
D

I
IN

C
L

U
S

IO
N

E
 E

 D
E

S
C

R
IZ

IO
N

E

C
O

D
IC

E
T

IP
O

L
O

G
IA

L
IN

G
U

A
G

R
A

D
U

A
T

O
R

IA
 D

I I
N

C
L

U
S

IO
N

E

F
A

S
C

IA

O
R

D
IN

E
 S

C
U

O
L

A
 G

R
A

D
U

A
T

O
R

IA

C
O

G
N

O
M

E

N
O

M
E

P
O

S
IZ

IO
N

E
 G

R
A

D
U

A
T

O
R

IA

IN
C

L
U

S
IO

N
E

 C
O

N
 R

IS
E

R
V

A

P
U

N
T

E
G

G
IO

 T
IT

O
L

O
 A

C
C

E
S

S
O

P
U

N
T

E
G

G
IO

 T
IT

O
L

I 
C

U
L

T
U

R
A

L
I

P
U

N
T

E
G

G
IO

 T
IT

O
L

I 
A

R
T

IS
T

IC
I

P
U

N
T

E
G

G
IO

 S
E

R
V

IZ
I

P
U

N
T

E
G

G
IO

 T
O

T
A

L
E

IN
D

IC
A

T
O

R
E

 D
I P

R
E

F
E

R
E

N
Z

E

P
R

E
S

E
N

Z
A

 E
L

E
N

C
H

I A
G

G
IU

N
T

IV
I

IS A023 I 2 MM GARREFFA ORNELLA 1 29 0 0 108 137
IS A023 I 2 MM SASSO PAOLA 2 28 11 0 80 119 X
IS A023 I 2 MM SIRAVO JESSICA 3 33 11 0 48 92
IS A023 I 2 MM DI PILLA STEFANIA 4 33 11 0 9 53
IS A023 I 2 MM ESPOSITO ELISABETTA 5 22,50 14 0 12 48,50 X
IS A023 I 2 MM FRANCHITTI CHIARA 6 27 7,50 0 1 35,50 X
IS A023 I 2 MM NIGLIO ANNA 7 29 0 0 0 29

IS A028 I 2 MM VISCOSI VINCENZO 1 29 41 0 102 172 X
IS A028 I 2 MM MARTINO ROSITA 2 33 12 0 84 129
IS A028 I 2 MM CATALANO SANDRA 3 26 0 0 97 123 X
IS A028 I 2 MM ANTINONE FRANCESCA 4 33 30 0 50 113 X
IS A028 I 2 MM FERRANTE ROBERTO 5 33 11 0 68 112 X
IS A028 I 2 MM PETROLLINI ELISA 6 33 12 0 61 106 X
IS A028 I 2 MM TALARICO DONATELLA 7 20 25,50 0 56,50 102 X
IS A028 I 2 MM DI NEZZA FRANCESCA 8 33 15 0 54 102
IS A028 I 2 MM TONTI DANIELA 9 25,50 47 0 25 97,50
IS A028 I 2 MM DE ZIO ELENA 10 33 27 0 37 97 X
IS A028 I 2 MM OTTAVIANO MARCO 11 25,50 41,50 0 30 97 X
IS A028 I 2 MM MASTROSTEFANO MARCO 12 27 17 0 48 92 X
IS A028 I 2 MM MONACO PAMELA 13 33 48 0 6 87
IS A028 I 2 MM DI PERNA ANTONIETTA 14 33 4,50 0 48 85,50 X
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IS A028 I 2 MM ARCARO ALESSIA 15 33 40 0 11 84
IS A028 I 2 MM BUCCI ANTONIO 16 33 48 0 0 81 X
IS A028 I 2 MM PETRARCA MONIA 17 28 0,50 0 47 75,50
IS A028 I 2 MM GRANDE FABIANA 18 33 17,50 0 24 74,50 X
IS A028 I 2 MM CARDILLO NOEMI 19 33 2 0 38 73
IS A028 I 2 MM RICCI CARMEN 20 33 9 0 30 72 X
IS A028 I 2 MM AUCIELLO EUGENIO 21 33 24 0 12 69 X
IS A028 I 2 MM TEDESCHI VALENTINA 22 33 36 0 0 69
IS A028 I 2 MM TAMASI MANUELA 23 24 14 0 30 68 X
IS A028 I 2 MM PRANZITELLI GIANLUCA 24 29 14 0 23 66 X
IS A028 I 2 MM RICCI CORINTO 25 29 0 0 37 66 X
IS A028 I 2 MM PALOMBA NICOLE PIERA 26 27 38 0 0 65
IS A028 I 2 MM IALLONARDI ALESSIA 27 28 0,50 0 36 64,50
IS A028 I 2 MM SCARSELLI SEMIRA 28 28 2 0 34 64
IS A028 I 2 MM PALMIERI MARGHERITA 29 26,50 36 0 0 62,50
IS A028 I 2 MM CELINO MARIA ANTONIETTA 30 25,50 7 0 30 62,50
IS A028 I 2 MM COLATO FLORIANA 31 33 0,50 0 28 61,50
IS A028 I 2 MM ZUZOLO AMBRA 32 29 0,50 0 30 59,50 X
IS A028 I 2 MM SFERRA DANIELA 33 33 12 0 11 56
IS A028 I 2 MM TRIVELLINI ANTONELLA 34 33 6 0 14 53 X
IS A028 I 2 MM FIGLIOLA ROCCO 35 33 13 0 6 52 X
IS A028 I 2 MM SFERRA ANTONELLA 36 33 14 0 4 51
IS A028 I 2 MM MARUCCI ANGELO 37 25,50 24 0 0 49,50 X
IS A028 I 2 MM CAIRO GIORGIA 38 29 8 0 12 49
IS A028 I 2 MM DI LORENZO CINZIA 39 29 16 0 4 49
IS A028 I 2 MM CASTRATARO LUCIA 40 21,50 3,50 0 24 49
IS A028 I 2 MM LIBERATORE FRANCESCA 41 33 15,50 0 0 48,50 X
IS A028 I 2 MM NINI ANTONELLA 42 33 15 0 0 48
IS A028 I 2 MM DI SANTO RINA 43 24 12 0 10 46
IS A028 I 2 MM LA BANCA VERONICA 44 33 12 0 0 45 X
IS A028 I 2 MM DI PIRRO ELENA 45 33 12 0 0 45
IS A028 I 2 MM CERULLI STEFANIA 46 33 12 0 0 45
IS A028 I 2 MM MAZZUCCO ERMELINDA 47 26 17,50 0 0 43,50
IS A028 I 2 MM GLIOTTONE ANTONIO 48 33 8 0 0 41 X
IS A028 I 2 MM FERRARA MARILENA 49 27 0 0 13 40 X
IS A028 I 2 MM COMPARE VINCENZO 50 27 12 0 0 39 X
IS A028 I 2 MM RIBATTEZZATO IVAN 51 25 2 0 12 39 X
IS A028 I 2 MM RONDINARA MARIA TERESA 52 26 0,50 0 12 38,50
IS A028 I 2 MM MIRANDA MARSIA 53 23,50 15 0 0 38,50



IS A028 I 2 MM BORRELLI WALTER 54 33 1 0 2 36 X
IS A028 I 2 MM PERNA MARIA GRAZIA 55 33 3 0 0 36
IS A028 I 2 MM SANTOMARCO EMILIO 56 26 0,50 0 9 35,50 X
IS A028 I 2 MM CAMPOPIANO ROSA 57 23,50 12 0 0 35,50
IS A028 I 2 MM PAGLIONE GIORGIO 58 33 0 0 2 35 X
IS A028 I 2 MM ZAMPILLI SILVIA 59 26,50 5 0 3 34,50
IS A028 I 2 MM CIPOLLONE FEDERICA 60 33 1 0 0 34
IS A028 I 2 MM RENELLA ALESSANDRA 61 33 0,50 0 0 33,50
IS A028 I 2 MM DE ANGELIS LORENZO 62 33 0 0 0 33 X
IS A028 I 2 MM DAMIANI FERNANDO 63 33 0 0 0 33 X
IS A028 I 2 MM FANTOZZI VERONICA 64 22 11 0 0 33
IS A028 I 2 MM DI PAOLO DONATELLA 65 33 0 0 0 33
IS A028 I 2 MM MAZZUTO ALESSANDRA 66 26 7 0 0 33
IS A028 I 2 MM SILVESTRI NICANDRO 67 20,50 9 0 3 32,50 X
IS A028 I 2 MM FORTE STEFANIA 68 27,50 4 0 0 31,50
IS A028 I 2 MM CIARNIELLO GIULIA 69 29 2 0 0 31 X
IS A028 I 2 MM CHIACCHIARI COSMA 70 26,50 3 0 0 29,50 X
IS A028 I 2 MM ARTUSO ANTONIO 71 29 0 0 0 29 X
IS A028 I 2 MM MAITINO ANNA ELENA 72 29 0 0 0 29
IS A028 I 2 MM MARINELLI CARLA 73 27 2 0 0 29
IS A028 I 2 MM ZUCHEGNA MARZIA 74 28 0,50 0 0 28,50
IS A028 I 2 MM DI LUIA LISA 75 26,50 0 0 0 26,50
IS A028 I 2 MM SAIA DANIELE 76 26 0 0 0 26 X
IS A028 I 2 MM MONTONE ROSANNA 77 25,50 0,50 0 0 26
IS A028 I 2 MM DI LAURO MAURIZIO 78 25 0 0 0 25 X
IS A028 I 2 MM GINERETE ROXANA PAULA 79 23 2 0 0 25
IS A028 I 2 MM SANTAGAPITA ELEONORA 80 24 0 0 0 24
IS A028 I 2 MM MANCINI ANNA 81 23 0 0 1 24
IS A028 I 2 MM VALENTE PAMELA 82 23 0 0 0 23
IS A028 I 2 MM IZZI IDA 83 22,50 0 0 0 22,50 X
IS A028 I 2 MM CUTILLO ANTONELLA 84 21,50 1 0 0 22,50 X
IS A028 I 2 MM TOMAS SABATINO 85 20 0 0 0 20 X

IS A060 I 2 MM CARLOMAGNO CARLO 1 28 3 0 151 182
IS A060 I 2 MM SALZANO DIEGO VINCENZO 2 24 1 0 114 139 X
IS A060 I 2 MM FRATTARUOLO FABIO 3 25 42 0 70 137 X
IS A060 I 2 MM PERPETUA MARISA 4 29 8 0 99 136
IS A060 I 2 MM D'ERCOLE FLORINDA 5 26,50 29 0 74 129,50 X
IS A060 I 2 MM SANTINI ANGELA 6 26,50 19 0 78 123,50



IS A060 I 2 MM CINOCCA ANDREA 7 28 34,50 0 54 116,50 X
IS A060 I 2 MM MONTAQUILA SONIA 8 23,50 0,50 0 92 116
IS A060 I 2 MM FERRANTE ROBERTO 9 33 11 0 68 112
IS A060 I 2 MM CROCCO MARIO 10 21,50 3,50 0 84 109
IS A060 I 2 MM GIRARDI ANDREA 11 22,50 2 0 83 107,50
IS A060 I 2 MM INCOLLINGO FILOMENA 12 27,50 37 0 42 106,50
IS A060 I 2 MM PALOMBO CATERINA 13 33 37 0 36 106
IS A060 I 2 MM RENELLA GEMMA 14 33 14 0 56 103 X
IS A060 I 2 MM LOZZI DANIELA 15 21 26 0 56 103 X
IS A060 I 2 MM VACCA DOMENICO 16 27,50 0,50 0 75 103
IS A060 I 2 MM POTENA PAOLO 17 25,50 2 0 72 99,50
IS A060 I 2 MM CONTI GRAZIA 18 25,50 33,50 0 39 98 X
IS A060 I 2 MM ROMANO MICHELE 19 27,50 24,50 0 44 96 X
IS A060 I 2 MM MASTROSTEFANO MARCO 20 27 17 0 48 92
IS A060 I 2 MM CELLI ROBERTA 21 28 20 0 43 91
IS A060 I 2 MM TAMBURRI GIOVANNA 22 33 26 0 30 89 X
IS A060 I 2 MM COCCHINONE ANGELA 23 22,50 38 0 27 87,50 X
IS A060 I 2 MM SERRICCHIO MERCEDE 24 25 10 0 48 83 X
IS A060 I 2 MM MONTELLA GAIOT VINCENZINA 25 17 6,50 0 57 80,50 X
IS A060 I 2 MM IACOVONE PIETRO 26 21 17,50 0 42 80,50
IS A060 I 2 MM RINALDI MARIA LUISA 27 33 23 0 24 80 X
IS A060 I 2 MM SCUNGIO MAURO 28 29 48 0 0 77
IS A060 I 2 MM BILLÈ ALESSANDRO 29 23 24 0 30 77
IS A060 I 2 MM ANTONELLI ANTONIO 30 26,50 3 0 43 72,50 X
IS A060 I 2 MM DI MEO DAVIDE 31 29 12 0 30 71 X
IS A060 I 2 MM VITI ROCCO 32 26,50 6 0 37 69,50 X
IS A060 I 2 MM DI VINCENZO LUCA 33 25,50 1 0 42 68,50
IS A060 I 2 MM PRANZITELLI GIANLUCA 34 29 14 0 23 66 X
IS A060 I 2 MM CARANO MARIA ROSARIA 35 29 24 0 12 65
IS A060 I 2 MM DE ROSE ARIANNA SARA 36 28 0,50 0 36 64,50 X
IS A060 I 2 MM FESTA ANTONELLA 37 29 15 0 19 63
IS A060 I 2 MM PIZZI MICHELA MARIA 38 24,50 6,50 0 30 61
IS A060 I 2 MM GALASSO PAOLA 39 19 33 0 8 60 X
IS A060 I 2 MM DE LELLIS SILVIA 40 29 0 0 31 60
IS A060 I 2 MM IANNACONE ORMISDA 41 17,50 11 0 30 58,50
IS A060 I 2 MM GARGANO GIUSEPPE 42 27 0,50 0 30 57,50
IS A060 I 2 MM CINOCCA MAURA 43 29 11 0 17 57 X
IS A060 I 2 MM TAMASI MANUELA 44 24,50 14 0 18 56,50 X
IS A060 I 2 MM DE FELICE GABRIELLA 45 33 10,50 0 13 56,50



IS A060 I 2 MM FIORE MICHELE 46 29 8 0 18 55
IS A060 I 2 MM DE CHIARA KRISTIAN 47 29 6 0 18 53
IS A060 I 2 MM BAGAGLIA SERENA 48 33 19 0 0 52 X
IS A060 I 2 MM SCARSELLI SEMIRA 49 28 2 0 22 52
IS A060 I 2 MM INNOSA DEBORAH 50 33 17 0 0 50
IS A060 I 2 MM ZUZOLO AMBRA 51 29 0,50 0 19 48,50 X
IS A060 I 2 MM TAMBURRI ALBERT DAVIDE 52 29 19,50 0 0 48,50
IS A060 I 2 MM PONTONE MICHELE 53 29 18 0 1 48 X
IS A060 I 2 MM BASILEO ANTONELLA 54 22 3 0 22 47 X
IS A060 I 2 MM BOGGIA ANNA 55 33 2 0 9 44 X
IS A060 I 2 MM SILVESTRO ROMINA 56 33 8 0 1 42
IS A060 I 2 MM MORMILE ANTONINO MARIA 57 33 0 0 7 40
IS A060 I 2 MM MONE PIETRO 58 18,50 17,50 0 4 40
IS A060 I 2 MM CARMOSINO MASSIMO 59 33 0 0 6 39
IS A060 I 2 MM INNOSA DENISE 60 22 16 0 0 38
IS A060 I 2 MM LEONE ANDREA 61 33 5 0 0 38
IS A060 I 2 MM MANCINI STEFANO 62 29 2,50 0 6 37,50 X
IS A060 I 2 MM CARRUOLO ANTONIO 63 17 12 0 8 37 X
IS A060 I 2 MM SASSI EMANUELA 64 22,50 0 0 14,50 37 X
IS A060 I 2 MM AURICCHIO ANTONIO 65 33 3,50 0 0 36,50
IS A060 I 2 MM DI CICCO LAURA 66 33 2 0 1 36
IS A060 I 2 MM PAGLIONE LUCIA 67 29 6,50 0 0 35,50
IS A060 I 2 MM SASSI GIUSEPPINA 68 33 2,50 0 0 35,50
IS A060 I 2 MM PAGLIONE GIORGIO 69 33 0 0 2 35
IS A060 I 2 MM ERCOLANO EMANUELE 70 24 11 0 0 35
IS A060 I 2 MM PRAGLIOLA ENRICO 71 33 1,50 0 0 34,50 X
IS A060 I 2 MM INCOLLINGO SILVIA 72 33 1,50 0 0 34,50
IS A060 I 2 MM ZAMPILLI SILVIA 73 26,50 5 0 3 34,50
IS A060 I 2 MM DONIA MASSIMILIANO 74 23 5,50 0 6 34,50
IS A060 I 2 MM ROTOLO DANIELE 75 33 0,50 0 0 33,50
IS A060 I 2 MM MONTAQUILA ADDOLORATA 76 29 2 0 2 33 X
IS A060 I 2 MM DE ANGELIS LORENZO 77 33 0 0 0 33
IS A060 I 2 MM IACOVONE ROSARIA 78 33 0 0 0 33
IS A060 I 2 MM DE PAOLIS GIOVANNI ALBERTO 79 33 0 0 0 33
IS A060 I 2 MM CRISTILLO GIOVANNA 80 33 0 0 0 33
IS A060 I 2 MM AMODEI ANDREA 81 33 0 0 0 33
IS A060 I 2 MM CAMBIO LAILA 82 24 9 0 0 33
IS A060 I 2 MM MARINELLI MARCO 83 33 0 0 0 33
IS A060 I 2 MM MAZZUTO ALESSANDRA 84 26 7 0 0 33



IS A060 I 2 MM MOAURO MARIA LUCIA 85 33 0 0 0 33
IS A060 I 2 MM MARINO LOREDANA 86 33 0 0 0 33
IS A060 I 2 MM BASSI ANTONELLA 87 33 0 0 0 33
IS A060 I 2 MM SILVESTRI NICANDRO 88 20,50 9 0 3 32,50
IS A060 I 2 MM PESATURO LIDIA 89 27,50 4,50 0 0 32
IS A060 I 2 MM MANCINI PAOLA 90 27 5 0 0 32
IS A060 I 2 MM TAMASI DIONISIA 91 28 3,50 0 0 31,50 X
IS A060 I 2 MM LOMASTRO FRANCESCO 92 22 1,50 0 8 31,50
IS A060 I 2 MM CIARNIELLO GIULIA 93 29 2 0 0 31 X
IS A060 I 2 MM IADANZA BIANCA MARIA 94 23 0 0 8 31
IS A060 I 2 MM BARBIERO BARBARA 95 25,50 5 0 0 30,50
IS A060 I 2 MM MARZANO MARA 96 27 3 0 0 30
IS A060 I 2 MM CARUGNO ELISABETTA 97 26,50 3 0 0 29,50
IS A060 I 2 MM PASQUALE FRANCESCA 98 28 1,50 0 0 29,50
IS A060 I 2 MM PAOLICELLI ENRICA 99 29 0,50 0 0 29,50
IS A060 I 2 MM FABRIZIO RENATA 100 29 0 0 0 29
IS A060 I 2 MM MARCOVECCHIO EMMA 101 29 0 0 0 29
IS A060 I 2 MM D'ANDREA ALESSANDRO 102 29 0 0 0 29
IS A060 I 2 MM D'ABATE MICHELE 103 29 0 0 0 29
IS A060 I 2 MM FACENDA DARIO 104 29 0 0 0 29
IS A060 I 2 MM MILANO DOMENICO 105 29 0 0 0 29
IS A060 I 2 MM SOZIO MARIANNA 106 29 0 0 0 29
IS A060 I 2 MM PERPETUA BARBARA 107 27,50 1 0 0 28,50 X
IS A060 I 2 MM CICCHETTI ERSELINA 108 28,50 0 0 0 28,50
IS A060 I 2 MM FERRARA ALFONSO 109 28,50 0 0 0 28,50
IS A060 I 2 MM MARTINO GIOVANNI 110 27,50 1 0 0 28,50
IS A060 I 2 MM IANNETTA ADELINA 111 26 2 0 0 28 X
IS A060 I 2 MM COLOZZA ROBERTO 112 26,50 1,50 0 0 28
IS A060 I 2 MM VISCO MARCO 113 27 1 0 0 28
IS A060 I 2 MM ROSSI ANDREA 114 28 0 0 0 28
IS A060 I 2 MM CASTALDI ILENIA 115 22,50 5 0 0 27,50
IS A060 I 2 MM PONTARELLI ANTONELLA 116 27,50 0 0 0 27,50
IS A060 I 2 MM PORFILIO GIANCARLO 117 20,50 1 0 6 27,50
IS A060 I 2 MM PALLOTTA LAURA 118 27 0 0 0 27 X
IS A060 I 2 MM GAROFALO MARIANGELA 119 27 0 0 0 27
IS A060 I 2 MM CIPOLLETTA ANDREA 120 25 2 0 0 27
IS A060 I 2 MM BIELLO ANNA 121 26,50 0,50 0 0 27
IS A060 I 2 MM CIANCHETTA ALFONSINA 122 26,50 0 0 0 26,50
IS A060 I 2 MM DI PASQUO FRANCESCO 123 26,50 0 0 0 26,50



IS A060 I 2 MM RICCI GIOVANNI 124 26,50 0 0 0 26,50
IS A060 I 2 MM CELLURALE FRANCESCO 125 26 0 0 0 26
IS A060 I 2 MM ORABONA NATHALIE 126 24 2 0 0 26
IS A060 I 2 MM AMODEI PASQUALE 127 25,50 0 0 0 25,50
IS A060 I 2 MM PINARDI ROBERTA 128 24,50 0,50 0 0 25
IS A060 I 2 MM CARFAGNA BARBARA 129 24 1 0 0 25
IS A060 I 2 MM PETRILLO MARIO 130 25 0 0 0 25
IS A060 I 2 MM LERZA ADOLFO 131 25 0 0 0 25
IS A060 I 2 MM TADDEI DENICE 132 24,50 0 0 0 24,50
IS A060 I 2 MM CAPRETTA REMO 133 24,50 0 0 0 24,50
IS A060 I 2 MM PALOMBO FRANCESCO 134 24 0,50 0 0 24,50
IS A060 I 2 MM CANCIELLO PASQUALE 135 24 0,50 0 0 24,50
IS A060 I 2 MM GENTILE IDA 136 24,50 0 0 0 24,50
IS A060 I 2 MM UCCI PAOLO 137 24,50 0 0 0 24,50
IS A060 I 2 MM GIANNINI YLENIA 138 24 0 0 0 24
IS A060 I 2 MM IZZI ANGELA 139 22 2 0 0 24
IS A060 I 2 MM D'ANGELO CHIARA 140 24 0 0 0 24
IS A060 I 2 MM MANCINI ANNA 141 23 0 0 1 24
IS A060 I 2 MM MARESCA LUCA 142 22,50 1,50 0 0 24
IS A060 I 2 MM SANTAGATA LUIGI 143 24 0 0 0 24
IS A060 I 2 MM VALENTE PAMELA 144 23 0 0 0 23
IS A060 I 2 MM IANNACONE KATY 145 19 0 0 4 23
IS A060 I 2 MM IZZI IDA 146 22,50 0 0 0 22,50 X
IS A060 I 2 MM D'ALESSIO GIUSEPPE 147 21 1,50 0 0 22,50
IS A060 I 2 MM TARTAGLIONE PASQUALINO 148 21,50 0 0 0 21,50
IS A060 I 2 MM SASSI FRANCESCO 149 21 0 0 0 21
IS A060 I 2 MM CARDARELLI MILENA 150 20 0 0 0 20 X
IS A060 I 2 MM SASSI UMBERTO 151 20 0 0 0 20
IS A060 I 2 MM PASSARELLI CHIARA 152 12 2 0 0 14
IS A060 I 2 MM CARBONE ANGELA 153 12 0 0 0 12

IS AB56 I 2 MM ANGELONE GIUSEPPE 1 33 14 14 13 74
IS AB56 I 2 MM CAMPOPIANO ANDREA 2 33 6,50 12 7 58,50 X

IS AC56 I 2 MM VACCA MARIANGELA 1 29 35 6 24 94 X

IS AD56 I 2 MM ZAMPOGNA MARCO 1 33 18 20 30 101

IS ADMM I 2 MM D'AGNILLO DONATA 1 12 4 0 117 133 X



IS ADMM I 2 MM PERPETUA MARISA 2 12 5 0 95 112
IS ADMM I 2 MM RUGGIERO GIUSEPPE 3 12 3,50 0 91 106,50 X
IS ADMM I 2 MM CARDINES MARGHERITA 4 12 6,50 0 82 100,50
IS ADMM I 2 MM MOAURO MILENA 5 7 8 0 78 93
IS ADMM I 2 MM MONTAQUILA SONIA 6 9 0,50 0 82 91,50
IS ADMM I 2 MM PENTA SIMONA 7 12 1 0 76 89 X
IS ADMM I 2 MM COLANERI ANNIBALE 8 9 13,50 0 66 88,50

IS AE56 I 2 MM ZAMPOGNA PAOLO 1 33 3,50 0 94 130,50

IS AF56 I 2 MM DI CIUCCIO ANTONIO 1 24 1,50 0 18 43,50

IS AJ56 I 2 MM FUNARO VALENTINA 1 33 26 12 48 119 X
IS AJ56 I 2 MM CICCHINO ROSINA 2 29 7,50 0 56 92,50
IS AJ56 I 2 MM CICERONE ANGELA 3 12 9 0 36 57 X
IS AJ56 I 2 MM SELLECCHIA YLENIA 4 23,50 8 18 6 55,50
IS AJ56 I 2 MM VASTANO MARIA TERESA 5 12 15 0 27 54
IS AJ56 I 2 MM PARENTE GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 6 29 0 0 0 29
IS AJ56 I 2 MM LA VOLPE FABIANA 7 27 1 0 0 28

IS AK56 I 2 MM MANCINI FABIO 1 12,50 1 0 66 79,50 X

IS AM01 I 2 MM D'ALOIA ANNA LUISA 1 29 17,50 0 119 165,50 X
IS AM01 I 2 MM SOLDATO MARIO FRANCESCO 2 26,50 3 0 130 159,50
IS AM01 I 2 MM DI MAGGIO ALESSIA 3 33 6,50 0 106 145,50
IS AM01 I 2 MM TESTA ROSARIO 4 33 20,50 0 89 142,50 X
IS AM01 I 2 MM DE LUCA ELEONORA 5 27 0 0 93 120
IS AM01 I 2 MM CRUDELE LUCA 6 25,50 14 0 75 114,50 X
IS AM01 I 2 MM MONTAQUILA SONIA 7 23,50 0,50 0 82 106
IS AM01 I 2 MM D'ALESSIO ELSA 8 27,50 9 0 60 96,50
IS AM01 I 2 MM CONTI GRAZIA 9 25,50 33,50 0 33 92 X
IS AM01 I 2 MM BIANCHI GIOVANNI 10 28 12 0 35 75
IS AM01 I 2 MM RAGUSA IRENE 11 33 0 0 38 71 X
IS AM01 I 2 MM DI MEO DAVIDE 12 29 12 0 30 71 X
IS AM01 I 2 MM FRANCESCHELLI ASIA 13 26,50 36 0 6 68,50 X
IS AM01 I 2 MM FESTA ANTONELLA 14 29 15 0 20 64
IS AM01 I 2 MM NOTTE CRISTINA 15 28,50 5 0 30 63,50
IS AM01 I 2 MM DE LELLIS SILVIA 16 29 0 0 31 60
IS AM01 I 2 MM PIZZI MICHELA MARIA 17 24,50 6,50 0 27 58



IS AM01 I 2 MM CHIANESE CIRO 18 33 5 0 18 56
IS AM01 I 2 MM BAGAGLIA SERENA 19 33 19 0 0 52 X
IS AM01 I 2 MM INNOSA DEBORAH 20 33 17 0 0 50
IS AM01 I 2 MM BONITO GIORGIA 21 33 16 0 0 49
IS AM01 I 2 MM BASILEO ANTONELLA 22 22 3 0 23 48 X
IS AM01 I 2 MM PILLA ILARIA 23 33 0 0 12 45
IS AM01 I 2 MM MARINELLI ETTORE 24 28,50 6 0 9 43,50
IS AM01 I 2 MM SILVESTRO ROMINA 25 33 8 0 1 42
IS AM01 I 2 MM BOGGIA ANNA 26 33 2 0 5 40 X
IS AM01 I 2 MM MORMILE ANTONINO MARIA 27 33 0 0 7 40
IS AM01 I 2 MM FUSCO GUIDO 28 28 0 0 12 40
IS AM01 I 2 MM LEONE ANDREA 29 33 5 0 0 38
IS AM01 I 2 MM MONE PIETRO 30 18,50 17,50 0 2 38
IS AM01 I 2 MM AURICCHIO ANTONIO 31 33 3,50 0 0 36,50
IS AM01 I 2 MM GERMINO NUNZIO 32 27,50 9 0 0 36,50
IS AM01 I 2 MM DI CICCO LAURA 33 33 2 0 1 36
IS AM01 I 2 MM SASSI GIUSEPPINA 34 33 2,50 0 0 35,50
IS AM01 I 2 MM INCOLLINGO SILVIA 35 33 1,50 0 0 34,50
IS AM01 I 2 MM IACOVONE ROSARIA 36 33 0 0 0 33
IS AM01 I 2 MM DE PAOLIS GIOVANNI ALBERTO 37 33 0 0 0 33
IS AM01 I 2 MM CAMBIO LAILA 38 24 9 0 0 33
IS AM01 I 2 MM MOAURO MARIA LUCIA 39 33 0 0 0 33
IS AM01 I 2 MM MARINO LOREDANA 40 33 0 0 0 33
IS AM01 I 2 MM BASSI ANTONELLA 41 33 0 0 0 33
IS AM01 I 2 MM MANCINI PAOLA 42 27 5 0 0 32
IS AM01 I 2 MM MIDDEA PIERLUIGI 43 29 2 0 0 31
IS AM01 I 2 MM IADANZA BIANCA MARIA 44 23 0 0 8 31
IS AM01 I 2 MM BARBIERO BARBARA 45 25,50 5 0 0 30,50
IS AM01 I 2 MM MIGNELLI ALESSANDRA 46 29 1,50 0 0 30,50
IS AM01 I 2 MM LOMASTRO FRANCESCO 47 22 1,50 0 7 30,50
IS AM01 I 2 MM RAGOZZINO DOMENICO 48 18,50 0 0 12 30,50
IS AM01 I 2 MM LUONGO SABRINA 49 29 0 0 1 30 X
IS AM01 I 2 MM PISANO ANNARITA 50 28 2 0 0 30
IS AM01 I 2 MM PIETRANGELO DANIELA 51 29 1 0 0 30
IS AM01 I 2 MM PASQUALE FRANCESCA 52 28 1,50 0 0 29,50
IS AM01 I 2 MM PETRARCA VALENTINA 53 29 0 0 0 29
IS AM01 I 2 MM FABRIZIO RENATA 54 29 0 0 0 29
IS AM01 I 2 MM MARCOVECCHIO EMMA 55 29 0 0 0 29
IS AM01 I 2 MM DI BARTOLOMEO BEATRICE 56 28 1 0 0 29



IS AM01 I 2 MM PERPETUA BARBARA 57 27,50 1 0 0 28,50 X
IS AM01 I 2 MM CICCHETTI ERSELINA 58 28,50 0 0 0 28,50
IS AM01 I 2 MM MARTINO GIOVANNI 59 27,50 1 0 0 28,50
IS AM01 I 2 MM VISCO MARCO 60 27 1 0 0 28
IS AM01 I 2 MM ROSSI ANDREA 61 28 0 0 0 28
IS AM01 I 2 MM PALLOTTA LAURA 62 27 0 0 0 27 X
IS AM01 I 2 MM BIELLO ANNA 63 26,50 0,50 0 0 27
IS AM01 I 2 MM CIANCHETTA ALFONSINA 64 26,50 0 0 0 26,50
IS AM01 I 2 MM DI PASQUO FRANCESCO 65 26,50 0 0 0 26,50
IS AM01 I 2 MM RICCI GIOVANNI 66 26,50 0 0 0 26,50
IS AM01 I 2 MM CELLURALE FRANCESCO 67 26 0 0 0 26
IS AM01 I 2 MM CARFAGNA BARBARA 68 24 1 0 0 25
IS AM01 I 2 MM GIANNINI YLENIA 69 24 0 0 0 24
IS AM01 I 2 MM IZZI ANGELA 70 22 2 0 0 24
IS AM01 I 2 MM DIANA GIOVANNI 71 24 0 0 0 24
IS AM01 I 2 MM MARESCA LUCA 72 22,50 1,50 0 0 24
IS AM01 I 2 MM SANTAGATA LUIGI 73 24 0 0 0 24
IS AM01 I 2 MM D'ALESSIO GIUSEPPE 74 21 1,50 0 0 22,50
IS AM01 I 2 MM TARTAGLIONE PASQUALINO 75 21,50 0 0 0 21,50
IS AM01 I 2 MM IANNACONE KATY 76 19 0 0 2 21
IS AM01 I 2 MM SASSI UMBERTO 77 20 0 0 0 20
IS AM01 I 2 MM PASSARELLI CHIARA 78 12 2 0 0 14

IS AM12 I 2 MM LOMBARDOZZI ROSANNA 1 28 1,50 0 73 102,50 X
IS AM12 I 2 MM GALARDI FORTUNATINA 2 25 6 0 70 101 X
IS AM12 I 2 MM SIRAVO JESSICA 3 33 11 0 48 92
IS AM12 I 2 MM FORTE ERMINIA EDVIGE 4 29 8 0 53 90
IS AM12 I 2 MM FORTE LUCA 5 33 4,50 0 48 85,50 X
IS AM12 I 2 MM GABRIELE MATTIA 6 33 0 0 52 85
IS AM12 I 2 MM GNERRE ROSSELLA 7 33 2 0 42 77
IS AM12 I 2 MM VENDITTI EMANUELA 8 33 11 0 30 74 X
IS AM12 I 2 MM SILVESTRI COSTANZA 9 33 5 0 33 71
IS AM12 I 2 MM MINCIONE SALVATORE 10 26,50 15 0 28 69,50 X
IS AM12 I 2 MM FINORI ALESSIA 11 28 22 0 17 67 X
IS AM12 I 2 MM COPPOLA VALENTINA 12 33 9 0 24 66
IS AM12 I 2 MM NOTTE CRISTINA 13 28,50 5 0 29 62,50
IS AM12 I 2 MM VIRGILI FRANCESCA 14 29 2 0 31 62
IS AM12 I 2 MM PETRARCA MARTINA 15 33 18 0 8 59 X
IS AM12 I 2 MM CIOLLI JACOPO MARIA 16 25 14 0 17 56 X



IS AM12 I 2 MM DI PILLA STEFANIA 17 33 11 0 10 54
IS AM12 I 2 MM DI PASQUALE LAURA 18 28 11 0 10 49 X
IS AM12 I 2 MM ESPOSITO ELISABETTA 19 22,50 14 0 12 48,50 X
IS AM12 I 2 MM VICCIONE ROCCO 20 33 12 0 2 47 X
IS AM12 I 2 MM VITI EMANUELA 21 33 6 0 8 47
IS AM12 I 2 MM INCOLLINGO ESTERINA 22 33 7 0 6 46
IS AM12 I 2 MM RAINONE LUCIA 23 33 13 0 0 46
IS AM12 I 2 MM DI PRETORO NOELIA 24 28,50 3 0 12 43,50
IS AM12 I 2 MM MINICHIELLO SIMONA 25 29 11 0 0 40 X
IS AM12 I 2 MM PICILLO SALVATORE 26 33 6,50 0 0 39,50 X
IS AM12 I 2 MM MISISCHIA FRANCESCA 27 28 11 0 0 39
IS AM12 I 2 MM VALERIO MONICA 28 21,50 6 0 10 37,50
IS AM12 I 2 MM RICCELLI MARIA TERESA 29 33 2 0 1 36
IS AM12 I 2 MM CROCE VITTORIA 30 33 3 0 0 36
IS AM12 I 2 MM FRANCHITTI CHIARA 31 27 7,50 0 1 35,50 X
IS AM12 I 2 MM DOGANIERI MICHELA 32 27 0,50 0 8 35,50 X
IS AM12 I 2 MM D'IPPOLITO ANNALISA 33 33 2 0 0 35
IS AM12 I 2 MM PETESCIA MARGHERITA 34 33 2 0 0 35
IS AM12 I 2 MM DI NUCCI MARCO 35 33 0 0 0 33 X
IS AM12 I 2 MM ANGELONE EMILIO 36 33 0 0 0 33 X
IS AM12 I 2 MM TAMBURRI NATALIZIA 37 26 7 0 0 33
IS AM12 I 2 MM IANNONE LETIZIA 38 25,50 7 0 0 32,50
IS AM12 I 2 MM DE LUCA FRANCESCO 39 28 4 0 0 32 X
IS AM12 I 2 MM ZACCARIA ANNA MARIA 40 29 1 0 0 30
IS AM12 I 2 MM SERRICCHIO IVANA 41 27,50 2 0 0 29,50
IS AM12 I 2 MM NIGLIO ANNA 42 29 0 0 0 29
IS AM12 I 2 MM FUSCHINO GIULIA ZINEDINE 43 28 0 0 0 28 X
IS AM12 I 2 MM PICARDO ALBA 44 24 0,50 0 0 24,50
IS AM12 I 2 MM CARANO IDA 45 24,50 0 0 0 24,50
IS AM12 I 2 MM PETRARCA MICOL 46 24 0 0 0 24

IS AM2A I 2 MM DI FIORE ELENA ANTONIETTA 1 29 18,50 0 159 206,50
IS AM2A I 2 MM SALVATORE SERENA 2 33 24 0 102 159 X
IS AM2A I 2 MM DI TANNA MIRELLA 3 33 24 0 84 141
IS AM2A I 2 MM MOIO DEBORAH 4 33 15 0 86 134 X
IS AM2A I 2 MM GRIECO PAOLA 5 26,50 7,50 0 91 125 X
IS AM2A I 2 MM MOAURO MILENA 6 27,50 11 0 84 122,50
IS AM2A I 2 MM MAGNIFICO JENNY 7 33 9 0 67 109 X
IS AM2A I 2 MM DI CARLO ANTONIETTA 8 28,50 18 0 51 97,50 X



IS AM2A I 2 MM MAGLIOLI ROSA 9 25 13,50 0 54 92,50
IS AM2A I 2 MM RUSSO MONICA 10 29 10,50 0 41 80,50 X
IS AM2A I 2 MM IZZI CLAUDIA 11 33 5 0 42 80
IS AM2A I 2 MM ANTENUCCI SONIA 12 25,50 8 0 43 76,50 X
IS AM2A I 2 MM DEL CASTELLO SANDRA 13 25,50 22,50 0 19 67 X
IS AM2A I 2 MM SALTARELLI MARIA ANTONIETTA 14 27 1 0 34 62 X
IS AM2A I 2 MM DI TOMASO BENEDETTA 15 29 2 0 31 62 X
IS AM2A I 2 MM MASTROIANNI EVA MELISA 16 23 2 0 20 45
IS AM2A I 2 MM CIARLANTE CHIARA 17 20 12 0 6 38 X
IS AM2A I 2 MM BERLINGIERI ALESSANDRA 18 33 2 0 0 35
IS AM2A I 2 MM ZULLO NOEMI 19 33 1,50 0 0 34,50
IS AM2A I 2 MM FABIANO LAURA 20 20,50 3,50 0 9 33
IS AM2A I 2 MM PATRIARCA ALESSANDRA 21 27 2,50 0 2 31,50
IS AM2A I 2 MM RICCI ANNA MARIA 22 24 0,50 0 0 24,50 X
IS AM2A I 2 MM CARAMANNA NUNZIA 23 24 0 0 0 24
IS AM2A I 2 MM INNATO ILARIA ERMINIA GIULIA 24 21 0 0 0 21 X
IS AM2A I 2 MM GIUSTI MARIA 25 21 0 0 0 21

IS AM2B I 2 MM AUCELLI ALESSANDRO 1 28,50 4 0 125 157,50 X
IS AM2B I 2 MM DI PAOLO CLARA 2 26 15,50 0 68 109,50 X
IS AM2B I 2 MM GRIECO PAOLA 3 26,50 7,50 0 73 107 X
IS AM2B I 2 MM DI CARLO ANTONIETTA 4 28,50 18 0 54 100,50 X
IS AM2B I 2 MM DELLA VALLE FILOMENA 5 29 13,50 0 58 100,50
IS AM2B I 2 MM VISCIONE STEFANIA 6 21,50 15 0 62 98,50 X
IS AM2B I 2 MM RADDI LAURA 7 28 20 0 42 90 X
IS AM2B I 2 MM ANTENUCCI SONIA 8 25,50 7 0 54 86,50 X
IS AM2B I 2 MM PADULA EMILIA 9 28 11 0 47 86
IS AM2B I 2 MM BATTISTA ANNUNZIATA 10 29 17 0 37 83 X
IS AM2B I 2 MM TEDESCHI MARGARET 11 29 3 0 51 83
IS AM2B I 2 MM DE PIANO SARA 12 33 11,50 0 36 80,50
IS AM2B I 2 MM PIZZI MARIA 13 27 19 0 22 68
IS AM2B I 2 MM DI RIENZO ANNA 14 33 10 0 24 67 X
IS AM2B I 2 MM FIORINI VALENTINA 15 23 4 0 36 63
IS AM2B I 2 MM SALTARELLI MARIA ANTONIETTA 16 27 1 0 34 62 X
IS AM2B I 2 MM PINELLI YLENIA 17 23 17 0 18 58
IS AM2B I 2 MM ESPOSITO MONICA 18 29 10,50 0 18 57,50
IS AM2B I 2 MM DE ROSA ANNA 19 29 19 0 9 57
IS AM2B I 2 MM TESTA GAIA 20 33 11 0 12 56 X
IS AM2B I 2 MM PELLINO GIORGIA 21 20,50 17 0 18 55,50



IS AM2B I 2 MM MELCHIORRE ORIANA 22 23,50 2 0 24 49,50
IS AM2B I 2 MM MELARAGNO MARIA PIA 23 33 11 0 0 44
IS AM2B I 2 MM MASTROIANNI EVA MELISA 24 23 2 0 17 42
IS AM2B I 2 MM PETROCELLI DANIELE 25 28,50 7,50 0 0 36 X
IS AM2B I 2 MM ZULLO NOEMI 26 33 1,50 0 0 34,50
IS AM2B I 2 MM FABIANO LAURA 27 20,50 3,50 0 9 33
IS AM2B I 2 MM CENAMI MARIANGELA 28 27 5,50 0 0 32,50 X
IS AM2B I 2 MM PATRIARCA ALESSANDRA 29 27 2,50 0 1 30,50
IS AM2B I 2 MM CIMINO GIUSEPPE 30 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 X
IS AM2B I 2 MM TESTANI GIADA 31 26 0 0 0 26
IS AM2B I 2 MM DE VINCENZI CHIARA 32 24 2 0 0 26
IS AM2B I 2 MM DE FRANCESCO CARMELA 33 25 0 0 0 25
IS AM2B I 2 MM FARALLI GIUSEPPINA 34 24 0 0 1 25
IS AM2B I 2 MM RICCI ANNA MARIA 35 24 0,50 0 0 24,50 X
IS AM2B I 2 MM CARAMANNA NUNZIA 36 24 0 0 0 24
IS AM2B I 2 MM PAGLIONE MARIANTONIA 37 24 0 0 0 24
IS AM2B I 2 MM ROMANO FEDERICA 38 R 12 11 0 0 23
IS AM2B I 2 MM INNATO ILARIA ERMINIA GIULIA 39 21 0 0 0 21 X
IS AM2B I 2 MM GIUSTI MARIA 40 21 0 0 0 21
IS AM2B I 2 MM FORNARO ANTHONY JAMES 41 R 12 6 0 0 18 X

IS AM2C I 2 MM PANNUNZIO CECILIA 1 23 5 0 102 130 X
IS AM2C I 2 MM VISCIONE STEFANIA 2 21,50 15 0 80 116,50 X
IS AM2C I 2 MM DELLA VALLE FILOMENA 3 29 13,50 0 52 94,50
IS AM2C I 2 MM DI RIENZO ANNA 4 33 10 0 48 91 X
IS AM2C I 2 MM TORTOLA LINA 5 33 10,50 0 46 89,50
IS AM2C I 2 MM PIZZI MARIA 6 27 19 0 24 70
IS AM2C I 2 MM DE ROSA ANNA 7 29 19 0 9 57
IS AM2C I 2 MM SPALLONE MARTINA 8 28,50 9 0 13 50,50
IS AM2C I 2 MM MELCHIORRE ORIANA 9 23,50 2 0 24 49,50
IS AM2C I 2 MM CAPRETTA DAPHNE 10 24 9 0 6 39
IS AM2C I 2 MM CIMINO GIUSEPPE 11 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 X
IS AM2C I 2 MM DE FRANCESCO CARMELA 12 25 0 0 0 25

IS AM2D I 2 MM AUCELLI ALESSANDRO 1 28,50 4 0 118 150,50
IS AM2D I 2 MM DI PAOLO CLARA 2 26 15,50 0 97 138,50 X
IS AM2D I 2 MM BORDIGNON MARZIA 3 26,50 17 0 57 100,50 X
IS AM2D I 2 MM VITULLO LUCIANA PAOLA 4 33 13,50 0 54 100,50
IS AM2D I 2 MM BATTISTA ANNUNZIATA 5 29 17 0 37 83 X



IS AM2D I 2 MM FUSARO MARIAGRAZIA 6 27,50 21 0 32 80,50 X
IS AM2D I 2 MM LOI LAURA 7 25,50 6,50 0 6 38 X
IS AM2D I 2 MM ZULLO NOEMI 8 33 1,50 0 0 34,50
IS AM2D I 2 MM CENAMI MARIANGELA 9 27 5,50 0 0 32,50 X
IS AM2D I 2 MM TOMEO MARILIA 10 22,50 9 0 0 31,50
IS AM2D I 2 MM PAGLIONE MARIANTONIA 11 24 0 0 0 24

IS AM2E I 2 MM PADULA EMILIA 1 28 11 0 47 86

IS AM30 I 2 MM SARACHELLA CARMELA 1 23,50 27,50 0 86 137 X
IS AM30 I 2 MM IZZI CARMELA FRANCESCA 2 12 22,50 0 90 124,50 X
IS AM30 I 2 MM GRANATA GIOACCHINO DOMENICO 3 27,50 11,50 0 84 123
IS AM30 I 2 MM TAMBURRI ORNELLA 4 29 11 0 57 97
IS AM30 I 2 MM MESSERE MAURO 5 23,50 14 0 50 87,50 X
IS AM30 I 2 MM VOLPE YLENIA 6 33 9 0 44 86
IS AM30 I 2 MM OBISO LORENA 7 12 0,50 0 70 82,50
IS AM30 I 2 MM MANCINI FABIO 8 12,50 1 0 54 67,50 X
IS AM30 I 2 MM ANTONILLI ANDREA 9 29 10 0 28 67 X
IS AM30 I 2 MM CREMONESI LUCIA 10 33 8 0 24 65 X
IS AM30 I 2 MM VASTANO MARIA TERESA 11 12 15 0 36 63
IS AM30 I 2 MM ANGELONE GIUSEPPE 12 33 14 0 8 55
IS AM30 I 2 MM COLALONGO MONYA 13 22 2 0 29 53
IS AM30 I 2 MM FARINA GIOVANNA 14 12 0 0 40 52
IS AM30 I 2 MM CAMPOPIANO ANDREA 15 33 6,50 0 8 47,50 X
IS AM30 I 2 MM SELLECCHIA YLENIA 16 23,50 8 0 12 43,50
IS AM30 I 2 MM MAISTO MILENA 17 18,50 15,50 0 6 40 X
IS AM30 I 2 MM CICERONE ANGELA 18 12 9 0 18 39 X
IS AM30 I 2 MM MAZZOCCO MICHELA 19 33 1 0 0 34
IS AM30 I 2 MM LA VOLPE FABIANA 20 27 1 0 0 28
IS AM30 I 2 MM DE QUATTRO VINCENZO 21 12,50 0 0 8 20,50
IS AM30 I 2 MM MASTROPIETRO GIADA 22 12,50 1,50 0 0 14

IS AM48 I 2 MM MASTROSTEFANO MARCO 1 25,50 17 0 48 90,50 X
IS AM48 I 2 MM VERLINGIERI GIOVANNI 2 33 11 0 42 86 X
IS AM48 I 2 MM PAGANO BIAGIO 3 27,50 13 0 27 67,50 X
IS AM48 I 2 MM BUCCI ALBA 4 28 18 0 19 65 X
IS AM48 I 2 MM BOSCHI FRANCESCO 5 28,50 16 0 15 59,50 X
IS AM48 I 2 MM DE LELLIS STEFANO 6 29 0 0 30 59
IS AM48 I 2 MM VETTESE MARIA 7 33 10 0 12 55 X



IS AM48 I 2 MM DE BELLIS LUCA 8 33 12,50 0 0 45,50 X
IS AM48 I 2 MM LANCELLOTTA GLORIA ENRICHETTA 9 28 9 0 6 43 X
IS AM48 I 2 MM DI NEZZA MARIAGRAZIA 10 33 9,50 0 0 42,50
IS AM48 I 2 MM CICCHINO KATRIN 11 33 9 0 0 42
IS AM48 I 2 MM BARONE MAURIZIO 12 24 2 0 13 39 X
IS AM48 I 2 MM RICCIUTI BENEDETTA 13 33 6 0 0 39
IS AM48 I 2 MM ANNUNZIATA ANNA 14 26,50 12 0 0 38,50
IS AM48 I 2 MM ROSSI FEDERICA 15 25,50 6 0 6 37,50 X
IS AM48 I 2 MM PELLEGRINO GIANLUCA 16 28,50 6 0 3 37,50
IS AM48 I 2 MM CICCHESE DANTE 17 25 12 0 0 37
IS AM48 I 2 MM GERBASI FILOMENA 18 27,50 3 0 6 36,50 X
IS AM48 I 2 MM CORSILLI VALERIA 19 25 11,50 0 0 36,50
IS AM48 I 2 MM CONTI ANNALISA 20 33 1,50 0 0 34,50
IS AM48 I 2 MM CARICASULO ROBERTA 21 33 0,50 0 0 33,50 X
IS AM48 I 2 MM REVEGLIA CESIDIO 22 27,50 5,50 0 0 33 X
IS AM48 I 2 MM DI LOLLO MARCO 23 33 0 0 0 33
IS AM48 I 2 MM BALDESCHI ELENA 24 33 0 0 0 33
IS AM48 I 2 MM DI PARDO NICHOLAS 25 26,50 6,50 0 0 33
IS AM48 I 2 MM ZULLO IVAN 26 22,50 9 0 0 31,50
IS AM48 I 2 MM RUZZO COSMO 27 25 5 0 0 30
IS AM48 I 2 MM PORCELLI ANDREA 28 19 11 0 0 30
IS AM48 I 2 MM TORTOLA PAOLO 29 27,50 2,50 0 0 30
IS AM48 I 2 MM VALENTE CINZIA 30 25 4 0 0 29
IS AM48 I 2 MM RUOCCHIO EMANUELA 31 26,50 2 0 0 28,50
IS AM48 I 2 MM DI DONATO EMILIA 32 28,50 0 0 0 28,50
IS AM48 I 2 MM PRIMAVERA WALTER 33 26,50 1,50 0 0 28
IS AM48 I 2 MM VENEZIALE MATTEO 34 25 2,50 0 0 27,50
IS AM48 I 2 MM GIANNINI ALESSANDRO 35 26 1 0 0 27
IS AM48 I 2 MM MILANO ITALO 36 24 2,50 0 0 26,50
IS AM48 I 2 MM ANTONILLI DANIELA 37 25,50 0,50 0 0 26 X
IS AM48 I 2 MM COTUGNO CONCETTA 38 22,50 0,50 0 0 23
IS AM48 I 2 MM ZULLO SABRINA 39 21,50 0,50 0 0 22 X
IS AM48 I 2 MM BUCCIROSSI LORIS 40 21 0 0 0 21
IS AM48 I 2 MM NUCCI GIUSEPPE 41 20,50 0 0 0 20,50
IS AM48 I 2 MM FAGNANI FRANCESCO 42 17 3,50 0 0 20,50

IS AM56 I 2 MM FARINA GIOVANNA 1 12 0 0 47 59 X
IS B001 I 2 MM AMODEI VITTORIO 1 20 12,50 0 0 32,50 X
IS B001 I 2 MM RUSSO ANTONIO 2 16 0 0 0 16


